Hunge\{%/\ounfain
CoOOP

Special Meeting of the Council Community Room and Zoom
January 27, 2024 Facilitator: Carl Etnier

time 12:00pm Note Taker: tbd

Agenda

1

~No gk~ wWN

Welcome, Agenda, and Process Review

Cooperative Community Comments ( 2 minutes per person)

Finalize Council Candidate Interview Questions

Interview Council Candidates

Appoint a New Council Member (includes an executive session)

Assistant Interim General Manager Contract (includes an executive session)
Other Business

Adjourn

*20 min per applicant x number of applicants + five minutes transition in between interviews

Hunger Mountain Cooperative exists to create and sustain
a vibrant community of healthy individuals,
sustainable local food systems,
and thriving cooperative commerce.

Members and Staff Welcome To Participate:

https://hungermountain-coop.zoom.us/j/97641441406?pwd=aDZGbHJtRnIETDY1VnZUOC9rWIVLdz09

Presenter
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier
Carl Etnier

Goal
Welcome
Informational
Discussion
Interviews*
Vote
Vote
Discussion

Duration in
Minutes
10
5
10
45
20
20
5

Approximate
Start Time

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM


https://hungermountain-coop.zoom.us/j/97641441406?pwd=aDZGbHJtRnlETDY1VnZUOC9rWlVLdz09

