

Hunger Mountain Cooperative exists to create and sustain a vibrant community of healthy individuals, sustainable local food systems, and thriving cooperative commerce.

Community Room and Zoom Facilitator: Carl Etnier Note Taker: tbd

Members and Staff Welcome To Participate:

https://hungermountain-coop.zoom.us/j/97641441406?pwd=aDZGbHJtRnlETDY1VnZUOC9rWIVLdz09

Agenda Presenter 1 Welcome, Agenda, and Process Review Carl Etnier		Goal Welcome	Duration in Minutes 10	Approximate Start Time 12:00 PM	
2	Cooperative Community Comments (2 minutes per person)	Carl Etnier	Informational	5	12:10 PM
3	Finalize Council Candidate Interview Questions	Carl Etnier	Discussion	10	12:15 PM
4	Interview Council Candidates	Carl Etnier	Interviews*	45	12:25 PM
5	Appoint a New Council Member (includes an executive session)	Carl Etnier	Vote	20	1:10 PM
6	Assistant Interim General Manager Contract (includes an executive session)	Carl Etnier	Vote	20	1:30 PM
7	Other Business	Carl Etnier	Discussion	5	1:50 PM
	Adjourn				1:55 PM

^{*20} min per applicant x number of applicants + five minutes transition in between interviews